Nationale kampioenschappen 2019

Stand

Plc

VIRWNE

Jeugd in combinatie met seniorlid

Afdeling 10 Duifkampioenschap Jong Vitesse (3 beste tellen)

Lidnr

0132.9002
0132.9002
0132.9002
0328.9139
0328.9139

Naam

Marcel & Sem Bodde
Marcel & Sem Bodde
Marcel & Sem Bodde
Comb. Folkers
Comb. Folkers

woonplaats

't waar
't waar
't waar
Geesbrug
Geesbrug

Ringnummer

9-
9-
9-
9-
9-

1170988

1243851
1243841

Totaal
Punten

788.265
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